
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

269 
99 

938 
86 
25 
69 
88 

Name 

PŠAKER Aleš 
EGGER Robert 
KAJZER Valentin 
KOROŠEC Rok 
GALIĆ Marin 
NOŽINIĆ Sven 
NOŽINIĆ Tin 

Laps 

5 

6 

4 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

2:06.689 

2:12.205 

2:25.634 

2:44.280 

Diff 

5.516 

18.945 

37.591 

Gap 

5.516 

13.429 

18.646 

In Lap 

4 

6 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

Motor 

YAMAHA 

CAN AM 

CAN AM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

WTEC 

KTM 

Nat 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Class 

QUAD 

QUAD 

QUAD 

QUAD 

QUAD 

QUAD 

QUAD 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  speed-timing 

PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2018 BEDEKOVČINA 
QUAD 

Trening 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:02:14 

MAROF 1,300 km 

26.8.2018. 10:00 


